

**BID TABULATION FORM**

Project: **MSHS MUSIC PIANO**  
 Owner: Snoqualmie Valley School District #410  
 Architect: NAC  
 Bid Date: January 26, 2021  
 Bid Time: 2:05PM  
 Place: SVSD District Office/Zoom

*The bid results below are those as recorded by Ryan Stokes*

VENDOR	BID RECEIVED			BID (PRE WSST)	NOTES
	METHOD	DATE	TIME		
CLASSIC PIANO	MAIL	1/15/2021	10:30AM	\$ 50,862.00	Yamaha C7X Grand Piano Piano Dolly (Shipping Waived) <b>AWARDED 2/3/2021</b>
ALAMO MUSIC CENTER	MAIL	1/22/2021	10:30AM	\$ 31,060.00	Rittmuller Semi-Grand Piano GH212R Piano Dolly & Shipping/Install
STEINWAY & SONS	DROP OFF	1/26/2021	12:40PM	\$ 98,027.70	Steinway Grand Piano B 6'11" Piano Dolly & Shipping
STEINWAY & SONS	DROP OFF	1/26/2021	12:40PM	\$ 47,756.70	Boston Grand Piano GP-215 7'1" Piano Dolly & Shipping

**ZOOM ATTENDEES 1/26/2021 @ 2:05 PM**

NAME	VENDOR
RYAN STOKES	SVSD #410
AMANDA HEIKKILA	SVSD #410
KATHY WALKE	CLASSIC PIANO
N/A	ALAMO MUSIC CENTER
TIM STEPHENSON	STEINWAY & SONS

CLASSIC PIANO

QTY	BRAND	EQUIPMENT	MODEL	FINISH	AMOUNT
1	Yamaha	Grand Piano	C7X	POLISHED EBONY	\$ 50,262.00
1	Jansen	Piano Dolly	6543		\$ 600.00
1		Shipping			\$ -
1		Snoqualmie Tax 8.7%			\$ 4,424.99
<b>TOTAL</b>					<b>\$ 55,286.99</b>

ALAMO MUSIC CENTER

QTY	BRAND	EQUIPMENT	MODEL	FINISH	AMOUNT
1	Ritmuller	Semi-Grand Piano	GH212RE	POLISHED EBONY	\$ 29,500.00
1		Piano Dolly	6544		\$ 680.00
1		Installation			\$ 1,500.00
1		Snoqualmie Tax 8.7%			\$ 2,756.16
<b>TOTAL</b>					<b>\$ 34,436.16</b>

STEINWAY & SONS

QTY	BRAND	EQUIPMENT	MODEL	FINISH	AMOUNT
1	Steinway	Grand Piano	B	POLISHED EBONY	\$ 96,596.00
1	Jansen	Piano Dolly	6543	BLACK	\$ 791.70
1		Shipping			\$ 640.00
1		Snoqualmie Tax 8.7%			\$ 8,528.41
<b>TOTAL</b>					<b>\$ 106,556.11</b>
QTY	BRAND	EQUIPMENT	MODEL	FINISH	AMOUNT
1	Boston	Grand Piano	GP-215	POLISHED EBONY	\$ 46,325.00
1	Jansen	Piano Dolly	6543	BLACK	\$ 791.70
1		Shipping			\$ 640.00
1		Snoqualmie Tax 8.7%			\$ 4,154.83
<b>TOTAL</b>					<b>\$ 51,911.53</b>